BA-Series
Battery Accessories
BA-Series Insulated Battery Toolkits
Common Applications: Battery Installation, Battery Maintenance, UPS, Telecom, Electrical
 Eagle Eye Power Solutions, LLC     www.eepowersolutions.com     1-877-805-3377     info@eepowersolutions.com
Product Advantages
• Six (6) different toolkits to meet a variety of
applications

inspection and added safety each tool has a yellow under layer that
identifies when the tool should be replaced and removed from service.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
BA-TOOLS-BBK Big Box Toolkit - 60 PCS
BA-TOOLS-MTK Deluxe Maintenance Toolkit - 30 PCS
BA-TOOLS-ETKW Electrician’s Toolkit - 27 PCS
BA-TOOLS-BTTPCK Basic Telecommunication Toll Power Connecting Kit - 24 PCS
BA-TOOLS-BATK5 Battery Torque Set - 5 PCS
BA-Tools-MTK Kit (Maintenance Toolkit - 30 PCS)
BA-Tools-BBK-Kit (Big Box Toolkit - 60 PCS)
BA-Series
Battery Accessories
 Eagle Eye Power Solutions, LLC     www.eepowersolutions.com     1-877-805-3377     info@eepowersolutions.com
Part No. Description Part No. Description
66-253 SCREWDRIVER CABINET TIP SLOTTED 1/8” X 3” 20210BB WRENCH BOX 1/2”
30840 SCREWDRIVER ROUND BLADE SLOTTED 1/4” X 7” 20211BB WRENCH BOX 9/16”
30841 SCREWDRIVER ROUND BLADE SLOTTED 5/16” X 6” 20212BB WRENCH BOX 5/8”
33833 SCREWDRIVER SQUARE BLADE SLOTTED 3/16” X 3” 20213BB WRENCH BOX 11/16”
66-205 SCREWDRIVER SQUARE BLADE SLOTTED 3/16” X 6” 20214BB WRENCH BOX 3/4”
66-156 SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS #2 X 4” 20215BB WRENCH BOX 13/16”
66-158 SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS #2 X 8” 20216BB WRENCH BOX 7/8”
30802 NUT DRIVER 3/16” X 3” 20217BB WRENCH BOX 15/16”
30804 NUT DRIVER 1/4” X 3” 20218BB WRENCH BOX 1”
30806 NUT DRIVER 5/16” X 3” 7391A49 HEX WRENCH 5/64” 6” LONG ARM TYPE T
30807 NUT DRIVER 11/32” X 3” 57320 HEX WRENCH 3/32” 6” LONG ARM TYPE T
30808 NUT DRIVER 3/8” X 3” 57321 HEX WRENCH 7/64” 6” LONG ARM TYPE T
30809 NUT DRIVER 7/16” X 3” 57322 HEX WRENCH 1/8” 6” LONG ARM TYPE T